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LIONS CLUB OF KOLONNAWA
INCOME & EXPENDITURE STATEMENT - ADMINISTRATION ACCOUNT
For the Period 1st January2025 to 31st January 2025

194100113792829
Description Amount Total
Balance of Fund as at 31st December 2024 494,618.02
Income
Annual Trip Fee - Lion Barana & Gayanthi 10,000.00
Annual Trip Fee - Lion Neel Rohan 5,000.00
Membership Dues 2nd Half - Lion Samith Mapalagama 14,000.00
Membership Dues 2nd Half - Lion Anusha Alwis 7,000.00
Membership Dues 2nd Half - Somasiri Perera 14,000.00
Membership Dues 2nd Half - Lion Renuke Perera 14,000.00
Membership Dues 2nd Half - Lion Lalani Perera 7,000.00
Membership Dues 2nd Half - Lion Nihal Wickramasinghe 14,000.00
Membership Dues 2nd Half - Lion Ari Wickramasinghe 7,000.00
Membership Dues 2nd Half - Lion Lesly Leelanada 14,000.00
Membership Dues 2nd Half - Lion Jayasiri Andaraweera 14,000.00
Board Fee 2nd Half - Lion Jayasiri Andaraweera 5,000.00
November Monthly Meeting Collection
Lion Samith and Lion Anusha 1,500.00
Lion Nihal and Lion Ari 1,500.00
Lion Manoj and Lion Deepani 1,500.00
Lion Wayaman and Lion Kusum 1,500.00
Lion Renuke and Lalani 1,500.00
Lion Somasiri Perera 1,000.00
Lion Kulasiri Sirisena 1,000.00
Lion Dona Sudharma 1,000.00
Lion Lesly Leelananda 1,000.00
Lion Induke Senanayake 1,000.00
Lion Barana Ransen 1,000.00
Lion Janitha Jayawardena 1,000.00
Fixed Deposit Withdraw 1,089,147.26
Total Administrative Income 1,228,647.26
Total 1,723,265.28




Expenditure
Lion Jayasiri’ s Project Contribution (Transfer to Project
Account) 67,600.00
Annual Trip Total Expenses 161,140.00
International Dues 2nd Half 234,360.00
Transfer to Fixed Deposit 1,100,000.00
Transfer to Project Account 60,000.00
Total Expenditure 1,623,100.00
Balance as at 31st January 2025 100,165.28

.




INCOME & EXPENDITURE STATEMENT -

For the Period 1st January 2025 to 31st January 2025

PROJECT ACCOUNT

0077831218
DESCRIPTION Amount Total
Balance of Fund as of 31st December 2024 4,231.60
Income
Fund Transfer from Admin Account 67,600.00
Scholaraship Contribution by Lion Somasiri 15,000.00
Dhamma School Project Contribution by Lion Jayasiri 12,000.00
Dhamma School Project Contribution by Lion Samith 12,000.00
Fund Transfer from Admin Account 60,000.00
Total Project Income 166,600.00
TOTAL 170,831.60
Expenditure
Scholarship Project of Lion Somasiri 15,000.00
Rahula Dhamma School Project 15,000.00
Project Account Temporary Loan Repayment 20,000.00
Bank Service Charge 200.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 50,200.00
Balance as of 31st January 2025 120,631.60

o




Lions Club of Kolonnawa

Receipt - Cash Book

1/1/2025 - 1/31/2025

Description Amount
. Annual Trip
7-Jan-25 Cash 1755 Lion Barana Ransen s 10,000.00
Contribution
7-Jan-25 Cash 1756 | Lion Neel Rohan Annual Trip 5,000.00
Contribution
8-Jan-25 Cash 1757 | Honsamith&Lion 1, 41 if Dues 21,000.00
Anusha
15-Jan-25 |  Cash 1758 t;’;’n'?e”“ke &lion |5 4 Half Dues 21,000.00
15-Jan-25 Cash 1759 Lion Nihal & Lion Ari | 2nd Half Dues 21,000.00
15-Jan-25 Cash 1760 Lion Lesly Leelananda | 2nd Half Dues 14,000.00
Lion Jayasiri 2nd Half Dues &
15/1/2025 Cash 1761 Andaraweera Board Fee 19,000.00
15/1/2025 |  Cash 1762 | HlonJayasiri Dhamma School 12,000.00
Andaraweera Project
15-Jan-25 |  Cash T | S Dhamma School 12,000.00
Mapalagama Project
15-Jan-25 |  Cash 1764 | Monthly Meeting November 14,500.00
Collection Contribution
8-Jan-25 Cash 1765 Lion Somasiri Perera | 2nd Half Dues 14,500.00
Total Receipt 164,000.00

o






Payment - Cash Book

11/1/2025 - 1/31/2025

Description Amount

8-Jan-25 | 509161 | Project Account Fund Transfer 67,600.00
9-Jan-25 | 509163 | Serenity Village Annual Trip 161,140.00
9-Jan-25 | 509165 | Lions International International Dues 234,360.00
23-Jan- .

25 509166 | Project Account Fund Transfer 60,000.00
9-Jan-25 | 184725 | Lion Somasiri Scholarship Project 15,000.00
16-Jan- . . .

25 184726 | Rahula Dhamma School | Prize Giving Donation 15,000.00
21-Jan- . .

25 184723 | Lion Somasiri Perera Loan Repayment 20,000.00

Total Payment 573,100.00

.
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Private & Confidential

If Undelivered Please Return to:
People’s Bank, Head Office,

KOLONNAWA LION S CLUB

189

IDH JUNCTION

GOTHATUWA NEW TOWN
MULLERIYAWA NEW TOWN 10620

No. 75, Sir Chittampalam A. Gardiner Mw., Joint Holder 1 N/A
Colombo 02, Sri Lanka. Joint Holder 2 N/A

Statement of accounts / G¢3® smeae / sassfsmns

Brand: KOLONNAWA 194

e

Date / €oc / Hlwd)
2024-12-31

Account Number / G518 goos / sambdedst

194100113792829

Current Account

494,618.02

SP. Ref. Particulars
8808

Balance

geand dSn6 [
aiGsL @iy lLEIB6T Bsvisneu

2025-01-07 EFT OTHER BNK SA LKR  0.00 10,000.00 504,618.02
Barana Trip fee LP685124 194100113792829 25010799005510297832

2025-01-07 EFT OTHER BNK SA LKR  0.00 5,000.00 509,618.02
Lion Neel - TripLP685650 194100113792829 25010799005510303332

2025-01-08 CLG LKR  67,600.00 0.00 442,018.02
2509161

2025-01-08 EFT OTHER BNK SA LKR  0.00 21,000.00 463,018.02
Samith Dues  LP694347 194100113792829 25010899005510462596

2025-01-08 EFT OTHER BNK SA LKR  0.00 14,000.00 477,018.02
Dues LP174216 194100113792829 25010899005510515543

2025-01-09 CSH WDR LKR  161,140.00 0.00 315,878.02
509163

2025-01-09 CSH WDR LKR  234,360.00 0.00 81,518.02
509165

2025-01-15 EFT OTHER BNK SA LKR  0.00 21,000.00 102,518.02
Renuke Lalani LP843462 194100113792829 25011599005510866208

2025-01-15 EFT OTHER BNK SA LKR  0.00 21,000.00 123,518.02
Nihal and Ari LP843616 194100113792829 25011599005510867300

2025-01-15 EFT OTHER BNK SA LKR  0.00 14,000.00 137,518.02
Leslie LP843668 194100113792829 25011599005510869247

2025-01-15 EFT OTHER BNK SA LKR  0.00 19,000.00 156,518.02
Jayasiri LP843851 194100113792829 25011599005510872115

2025-01-15 EFT OTHER BNK SA LKR  0.00 14,500.00 171,018.02
Nov MM CollectioLP845329 194100113792829 25011599005510901032

2025-01-15 TDW LKR  0.00 1,089,147.26 1,260,165.28
FD CLOSING R0001946001000146203

2025-01-15 TD LKR  1,100,000.00 0.00 160,165.28
NEW FD R0001946001000187454

2025-01-23 CLG LKR  60,000.00 0.00 100,165.28
2509166

Form No. 1713u300495t69 Last amount in this column is your Balance. ¢8® 86es® 38 gdm e ARed e6an 68. Bl ubHuls) smLds GaTms 2 msaE LHLTEGLD.
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SP. Ref. Particulars Debits Credits Balance
geons dEn6 demé ©6 &b (T

alGa @i eflupraisar LD Qe auFaymeiT Blaysna

Statement summary as at 2025-01-31

Previous Balance 494,618.02
Credit Trans. 1,228,647.26
Debit Trans. -1,623,100.00
Final Balance 100,165.28
Form No. 1713u300495t69 Last amount in this column is your Balance. 68® 86ex8 q:8 ¢dme B BRed 6Benm 60. Gu ubHuls smLah Germs o msmg BHLTEGD.
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BANK OF CEYLON

B@®C

Bankers to the Nation

LIONS CLUB OF KOLONNAWA- PROJECT ACCOUNT
MR G H SOMASIRI PERERA

NO 92/1 SARANANKARA ROAD

KUDABUTHGAMUWA 10620

ACCOUNT NO : 0077831218
BRANCH CODE/NAME: 721 GOTHATUWA NEW TOWN
CURRENCY : LKR

DATE PARTICULARS

31/12 BALANCE B/F

07/01 CHQ DEPOSIT 509161/7135/194
09/01 Somasiri Scholarships

09/01 CASH CHQ 000184725

15/01 Jayasiri DP Teachers Project
15/01 Samith DP teachers Project
16/01 CASH CHQ 000184724

21/01 CASH CHQ 000184723

22/01 CHQ DEPOSIT 509166/7135/194
31/01 Service Charge-PerC&ASC

31/01 BALANCE C/F

TOTAL UNREALIZED CHEQUES
TOTAL DEPOSITS
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS

5 item(s) 166,600.00
3item(s) 50,200.00

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

BANK OF CEYLON
PAYMENTS RECEIPTS

67,600.00
15,000.00

15,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00

15,000.00

20,000.00
60,000.00

200.00

END OF STATEMENT

For clarifications, if any, please contact the Branch Manager on 011 2411018

page no: 1

All the transactions shown on the statement should be verified and the Bank notified of any discrepancy immediately.
Any query relating to transactions beyond 03 months may be subject to levy of a fee.
Unrealised cheque deposits, if any are included in the Closing balance.

DATE: 31/01/2025

BALANCE

4,231.60
71,831.60
86,831.60
71,831.60
83,831.60
95,831.60
80,831.60
60,831.60

120,831.60
120,631.60
120,631.60

BOC-IT



